Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

N° Escola :
N° Horario :

N° Horas:

Ordenagao

Graduagao
Profissional

N° Candidato

Agrupamento de Escolas D. Dinis, Lisboa
2021-09-30
510 - Fisica e Quimica
171384

65

22

Tipo de Habilitagao

10

1"

17,855
18,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
14,926
14,362
13,000
12,936
12,703

12,645

7623113984

7561804369

8183124232

4056804486

9263190704

9056104098

4324107238

3364159246

9137378619

8506954134

6790161600

Isabel Vitorino Gomes Monteiro
Aline da Silva Santos

Narciso Alves da Silva Couto
Diogo Filipe Siveirinha Figueiredo

Miguel Morgado Sales Calhau

Ricardo Pedro de Vilhena Roque Ribeiro
Ferreira

Daniel Morales Dias Duarte

LUIS MIGUEL CORREIA SEMEANO
Lina Maria Oliveira Venda

Joana Couto Rito de Almeida

Carla Maria da Cunha Mendes Lopes

Qualificagao Profissional
Habilitagao Proépria
Habilitacdo Propria
Habilitagéo Prépria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagao Proépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagao Prépria
Habilitagdo Propria
Habilitagéo Prépria

Habilitagdo Prépria



